City of Pleasant Ridge
23925 Woodward Avenue
Pleasant Ridge, Michigan 48069
Pleasant Ridge Historical Commission
Wednesday, October 4, 2017
Members of the Historical Commission and Residents: This shall serve as your official notification of the Regular
Historical Commission Meeting to be held on Wednesday, October 4, 2017, at 7:00 p.m., at the Pleasant Ridge
Community Center, 4 Ridge Road, Pleasant Ridge, Michigan 48069. The following items are on the Agenda for

E
ASP ASPEN
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: ASP0840RS5BK
Base Type Mounting
Height (Feet)
Shaft Size at
Base (Inches)
Wall Thickness
(Inches)
Shaft Type Luminaire Color Options (Add as
Suffix)
ASP=Aspen 08=8'
10=10'
12=12'
14=14'
16=16'
18=18'
5=5" 2=0.188"
3=0.250"
RS=Round Straight
SF=Straight Fluted
4=4" O.D. Tenon 1
5=3" O.D. Tenon
AP=Grey
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite
Metallic
GN=Hartford Green
WH=White
C=Provision for
Convenience
Outlet
E=GFI Convenience
Outlet
G=Ground Lug
NOTES: 1. Provides 4" tenon on 5" shafts or no tenon on 4" shafts allowing slip over of Epic Collection, Slide and Flite arm accessories. See individual product specifications for
additional information.
BASE HEIGHT: 40"
BOLT CIRCLE: 15"
CHI CHARLESTON
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: CHI0840RS5BK
Base Type Mounting
Height (Feet)
Shaft Size at
Base (Inches) 1
Wall Thickness
(Inches)
Shaft Type Luminaire Color Options (Add
as Suffix)
CHI=Charleston 08=8'
10=10'
12=12'
14=14'
16=16'
18=18'
4=4"
5=5"
6=6"
0=0.125"
2=0.188"
RS=Round
Straight
SF=Straight
Fluted
4=4" O.D. Tenon 2
5=3" O.D. Tenon
AP=Grey
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
GN=Hartford Green
WH=White
C=Provision for
Convenience
Outlet
E=GFI
Convenience
Outlet
G=Ground Lug
NOTES: 1. 4" shaft size available in 8', 10' and 12' mounting heights. 5" shaft size available in 8', 10', 12', 14' and 16' mounting heights. 6" shaft size available in 12', 14', 16' and
18' mounting heights. 2. Provides 4" tenon on 5" shafts or no tenon on 4" shafts allowing slip over of Epic Collection, Slide and Flite arm accessories. See individual product
specifications for additional information.
BASE HEIGHT: 32"
BOLT CIRCLE: 10-3/4"
CPR CHESAPEAKE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: CPR0840RS5BK
Base Type Mounting
Height (Feet)
Shaft Size at
Base (Inches)
Wall Thickness
(Inches)
Shaft Type Luminaire Color Options (Add
as Suffix)
CPR=Chesapeake 08=8'
10=10'
12=12'
14=14'
4=4"
5=5"
0=0.125"
2=0.188"
RS=Round
Straight
SF=Straight
Fluted
4=4" O.D. Tenon 1
5=3" O.D. Tenon
AP=Grey
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite
Metallic
GN=Hartford Green
WH=White
C=Provision for
Convenience
Outlet
E=GFI
Convenience
Outlet
G=Ground Lug
NOTES: 1. Provides 4" tenon on 5" shafts or no tenon on 4" shafts allowing slip over of Epic Collection, Slide and Flite arm accessories. See individual product specifications for
additional information.
BASE HEIGHT: 46-5/8"
BOLT CIRCLE: 13-1/4"
BWR BROADWAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: BWR0841RS5BK
Base Type Mounting
Height (Feet)
Shaft Size at
Base (Inches)
Wall Thickness
(Inches)
Shaft Type Luminaire Color Options (Add as
Suffix)
BWR=Broadway 08=8'
10=10'
12=12'
14=14'
16=16'
18=18'
20=20'
25=25'
30=30'
8=8" 1 1=0.156
2=0.188"
3=0.250"
RT=Round
Tapered
5=3" O.D.
Tenon
AP=Grey
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
GN=Hartford Green
WH=White
C=Provision for
Convenience
Outlet
E=GFI Convenience
Outlet
G=Ground Lug
NOTES: 1. Pole tapers to 4" at pole top.
BASE HEIGHT: 42"
BOLT CIRCLE: 12"
kgeil
Text Box
SELECT POLE TYPE, COLOR, AND IF CONVENIENCE OUTLET IS DESIRED. POLE WILL BE 12' TALL.
P
O
L
E
SWARNING: The use of unauthorized accessories such as banners, signs, cameras or pennants for which the pole was not designed voids the pole warranty from Eaton's Cooper Lighting business and may result in pole failure
causing serious injury or property damage. Upon request, Eaton's Cooper Lighting business will supply information regarding total loading capacity. The pole warranty from Eaton's Cooper Lighting business is void unless poles are
used and installed as a complete pole/luminaire combination.This warranty specifically excludes failure as the result of a third party act or omission, misuse, unanticipated uses, fatigue failure or similar phenomena resulting from
induced vibration, harmonic oscillation or resonance associated with movement of air currents around the product.
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting representative or visit www.cooperlighting.com for available options, accessories and ordering information.
17-16Cooper Lighting by Eaton | Product Selection Guide | Sixth Edition | www.cooperlighting.com
D
E
C
O
R
A
T
IV
E
STL SEATTLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: STL0842RS5BK
Base Type Mounting
Height (Feet)
Shaft Size at
Base (Inches)
Wall Thickness
(Inches)
Shaft Type Luminaire Color Options (Add
as Suffix)
STL=Seattle 08=8'
10=10'
12=12'
14=14'
16=16'
5=5" 2=0.188"
3=0.250"
RS=Round Straight
SF=Straight Fluted
4=4" O.D. Tenon 1
5=3" O.D. Tenon
AP=Grey
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
GN=Hartford Green
WH=White
C=Provision for
Convenience
Outlet
E=GFI
Convenience
Outlet
G=Ground Lug
NOTES: 1. Provides 4" tenon on 5" shafts or no tenon on 4" shafts allowing slip over of Epic Collection, Slide and Flite arm accessories. See individual product specifications for
additional information.
BASE HEIGHT: 23"
BOLT CIRCLE: 8"
UBN UTICA
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: UBN0840RS5BK
Base Type Mounting
Height (Feet)
Shaft Size at
Base (Inches)
Wall Thickness
(Inches)
Shaft Type Luminaire Color Options (Add
as Suffix)
UBN=Utica 08=8'
10=10'
12=12'
4=4"
5=5"
0=0.125"
2=0.188"
RS=Round Straight
SF=Straight Fluted
4=4" O.D. Tenon 1
5=3" O.D. Tenon
AP=Grey
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite
Metallic
GN=Hartford Green
WH=White
C=Provision for
Convenience
Outlet
E=GFI
Convenience
Outlet
G=Ground Lug
NOTES: 1. Provides 4" tenon on 5" shafts or no tenon on 4" shafts allowing slip over of Epic Collection, Slide and Flite arm accessories. See individual product specifications for
additional information.
BASE HEIGHT: 31-3/8"
BOLT CIRCLE: 12-1/2"
WA3
WASHINGTON
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: WA30840RS5BK
Base Type Mounting
Height (Feet)
Shaft Size at
Base (Inches) 1
Wall Thickness
(Inches)
Shaft Type Luminaire Color Options (Add
as Suffix)
WA3=Washington 3 08=8'
10=10'
12=12'
14=14'
16=16'
18=18'
4=4"
5=5"
6=6"
0=0.125"
2=0.188"
RS=Round Straight
SF=Straight Fluted
4=4" O.D. Tenon 2
5=3" O.D. Tenon
AP=Grey
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DP=Dark
Platinum
GM=Graphite
Metallic
GN=Hartford
Green
WH=White
C=Provision for
Convenience
Outlet
E=GFI
Convenience
Outlet
G=Ground Lug
NOTES: 1. 4" shaft size available in 8', 10' and 12' mounting heights. 5" shaft size available in 8', 10', 12', 14' and 16' mounting heights. 6" shaft size available in 12', 14', 16' and
18' mounting heights. 2. Provides 4" tenon on 5" shafts or no tenon on 4" shafts allowing slip over of Epic Collection, Slide and Flite arm accessories. See individual product
specifications for additional information.
BASE HEIGHT: 21"
BOLT CIRCLE: 10-3/4"
TAM TAMPA
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: TAM1041RS5BK
Base Type Mounting
Height (Feet)
Shaft Size at
Base (Inches)
Wall Thickness
(Inches)
Shaft Type Luminaire Color Options (Add as
Suffix)
TAM=Tampa 10=10'
12=12'
14=14'
16=16'
18=18'
5=5" 1=0.156
2=0.188"
RS=Round
Straight
SF=Straight
Fluted
4=4" O.D. Tenon 1
5=3" O.D. Tenon
AP=Grey
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
GN=Hartford Green
WH=White
C=Provision for
Convenience Outlet
E=GFI Convenience
Outlet
G=Ground Lug
NOTES: 1. Provides 4" tenon on 5" shafts or no tenon on 4" shafts allowing slip over of Epic Collection, Slide and Flite arm accessories. See individual product specifications for
additional information.
BASE HEIGHT: 30"
BOLT CIRCLE: 8-1/2"
GAR/GAT/GLC
GENERATION
SERIES LED
LED
DECORATIVE POST TOP
LUMINAIRE
McGraw-Edison
The GAR/GAT/GLC Generation Series LED is a marriage of traditional
shapes and contemporary styling. Its superior photometrics offer
excellent illumination and uniformity for many of today’s applications.
Its styling blends well in many settings – historic districts, downtown
streetscapes, roadways, residential neighborhoods, as well as city
parks and educational campuses. The Generation Series LED sets a new
standard for decorative post top luminaires.
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
HOUSING: Heavy-duty cast
aluminum housing and removable
door. A single quarter turn
fastener on the removable door
provides tool-less access to wiring
compartment. CAGE ASSEMBLIES:
Cage assembly uprights and
medallions are manufactured of
heavy-duty cast aluminum and
mounted to the exterior of the base
housing via four stainless steel
fasteners. Cage rings constructed
of extruded aluminum and finished
to match housing. TOPS AND
FINIALS: Choose from multiple